PRESUPUESTOS 1983

art.

ASUNTO: 13 CINT, 47=11
RQIA: 8= £=1983 HORAZ |
RESULTADO VOTACION NOMINAL

po {8 NS < {00

A=B,
8,11

PROT. la-II...I

PAG, 1

TOTAL PORCENTAJE

e mEmmaE W

PRESENTES 293
S1 190
NO 9
ABSTENCIONES 11
NULOS 0
BUTACAS CONTADAS 586

2l S=ABASCAL Y CALABRIA
305 S=ACOSTA CUBERO

209 S«ALVAREZ DE PAZ

399 S=ARNAU NAVARRO

287 SBALLESTERO PAREJA
113 S=BARRERO LOPEZ

329 S=BEVIA PASTOR

53 S=BOFILL ABEILKE
37 S«~CABALLERO ALVAREZ

292 S=CANO PINTO
293 S=CASTELLANO
175 S=CEBRIAN TORRALBA

39 SeCLOTAS I CIERCO
325 S=CORCUERA CUESTA
179 S-CUESTA MARTINEZ

58 S~CHAVES GONZALEZ

96 S=DIAZ BONILLC
321 S~ELIO OFICIALDEGUI

52 S=FAJARDOD SPINOLA

36 SeFERNANDEZ MARUGAN

310 S=FUEJO LAGOC

180 S=GARCIA ARIAS

99 S=GARCIA ESPINOSA

110 S=GARCIA OQOLID

324 S=GARCIA RONDA

404 S=GAVINA RIBELLES
o aw
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309 S«ABEJON ADAMEZ
402 S=ADSUAR FERRANDO

95 S=AMATE RODRIGUE2

120 S~ASENJO DIAZ

121 S=BALLESTEROS DURAN

31 S-BENEGAS HADDAD

194 S<BLANCO GARCIA

213  S«BUENO Y VICENTE
117  S=CALAHOGRRO TELLEZ
210 S«CAPDEVILA BLANCC
403 SeCASTELLS FERRER
307 S=CERCAS ALONSO

216 SeCOLINCG SALAMANCA
394 S«CREMADES SENA

281 SeCUNJLLERA I MESTRES
126 S=CHIA GUTIERREZ
328 SeDIAZ POZAS

206 S<ESCRIBANO REINOCSA
288 S«FERNANDEZ CORTES

51 S=FERNANDEZ MOREDA

289 S<FUENTES GALLARDO
114 S=GARCIA ARRECIADO
195 8«GARCIA GARCIA
317 S<GARCIA PAGAN

176 S«GARCIA TOMAS

177  S=GIMENC MARIN

el
208
283
301
306

56
104
eel
el4
28d
190
108
eee
395
285
308
109
333
218
c8e
203
326
316
218
323
316

S=ACITORES VALVAS
S=ALONSO BUITRON
S=ANTICH BALADA
S=RAKILLO FERNANDEZ
S=BARRANCO GALLARDO
S=BERENGUER FUSTER
S=BLANCO RUBIC
S=BUSCGUETS 1 BRAGULAT
S«CALDERA SANCHEZ
S=CARNICER 1 BARRUFET
S=CASTRO FELICIANOD
S=CEREZO GALAN

S=CCLCM T NAVAL
S=CRUANES MOLINA
S§=CLSTODI TORRES
S=DAVILA SANCKEZ

S=DIAZ SOL

S=ESTRADA SANCHEZ
S=FERNANDEZ MARTIN
S=FRAIZ ARMADA

S«FLENTES LAZARO
S=GARCIA DAMBORENEA
S=GARCIA=-MOREND TEIXEIRA
S=GARCIA RAYA

S=GAVILAN ARGANDA .
S=GCNZALEZ OTAZO - st



DIAa:

w57
199
174
2ie
311
322
43
41
187
396
40
205
295
183
192
3 W 4
106
116
181
146
2/6
407
1732
409
' 400
el
103
298
408

147
336

89
b1
"60

171

8= 6-1983 HORA: 18,11

S«GONZALEZ ZAPICO
S§=GRANADOS CALERO
S=HERNANDEZ ESPALLARGAS
S=LAGUNILLA ALONSO
S=LOPEZ RIANC

S=MALON NICOLAU
SeMARTIN TOVAL
S=MARTINEZ MTEZ,, MIGUEL
S=MEDINA ORTEGA

SeMOYA ESCRIVA

§=MU/OZ GARCIA

‘S=NIETC GONZALEZ
'S=0LIVENZA POZAS
'S=PALACIOS ALONSO

S«=PELAYO DURUE
S=PEREZ SOLANO
S=PLANAS PUCHADES
$=PRIETO GARCIA
S«RAMIREZ HEREDIA
§=RIBAS PRATS
S=RUBERT DE VENTOS
S=SALINAS MOYA
S=SANCHEZ SAEZ
§=SANZ FERNANDEZ
S«SIMON CALVO
S=TRIGINER FERNANDEZ
S=VARGAS=MACHUCA ORTEGA
§=VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ
S=VIDAL ESCARTI

P=GARCIA FORCADA
P=RATO FIGAREDO

CoCABANILLAS GALLAS

C=GARCIA AGUDIN
C=NU/EZ PEREZ

MC=DURAN I LLEIDA
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111 S«-GOZALBES CRAVICTO

223 SeGUERRA FONTANA
290  S«HIDALEC BARGUERC
128 S«LAZ0O DIAZ

405 SeLOPEZ SANZ

271 SeMARCET I MORERA
320 S=-MARTINEZ GARCIA
182 SeMARTINEZ NOVAL
118 S-MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ
105 S«MOYA MILANES

115 S=NAVARRETE MERINO
215 SeNUNEZ ENCABO

191 S=PADRON DELGADD
299 SePARDO YANEZ

100.. S=PEREA TCRRES

101 Se«PINEDO SANCHEZ
204 S=PONS GRAU

280 S8«-PUIG I CLIVE

274 S<RAMOS I MOLINS
300 SeRODKIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
44 S=SAENZ COSCULLUELA
197 S=SANCHEZ BARBERAN
102 S«SANTOS JURADO

412 S=SAPENA GRANELL

401 S=-TARKREGA BERNAL
130 SeVALLE TORREND

303 S«VAZGQUEZ FOUZ

314 SeVELASCC APARICIO
32 S=ZAMBRANA PINEDA

POPULAKR DEL CONGRESC

154 PeGOMARA GRANADA
70 P=RUIZ GALLARDON

G.,P, CENTRISTA

88 C=CISNEROS LABORDA
90 C=GOMEZ FRANGUEIRA
62 C~0REJA AGUIRKE

G,P, MINOCRIA CATALANA

T SRR SR SR R AR .

G,P. VASCC (PNV)
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302
200
24
122
129
21z
123
304

184

273
124
119
28z

97
407
ers
185
27%

&

38
189
207
198
297
278
313
398

ca1
344

59
63

S=GRACIA PLAZA
S=HERMOSIN BONOD
S=JOVER PRESA
S=LCPEZ LUNA
S=MACARRO VERA
S=MARSAL I MUNTALA

SeMARTINEZ MTEZ,, ENRIGUE

S=MARTINEZ SANJUAN
S=MIR MAYOLL

8=NMLEICA HERZOG

S=NEIRA LEON
S=CLIVA GARCIA
S=PAJARES GUTIERREZ
S=PAU T PERNAU
S=PEREZ SIGUIER. ...
S=PLA PASTOR

S=PCZC I ALVAREZ
S=RAMALLO MASSANET
S=RENAU I MANEN
S=RCDRIGUEZ VALVERDE
S=SAENZ LORENZO
S=SANCHEZ BOLANCS
S=S5ANZ DIAZ
S=SEGCVIA SOLANA
S=TEIJEIRO FRAGA
S=VANCELL T THRULLAS
S=VAZGUEZ MENENDEZ
S=VERDU ALONSO

P=NAVARRO VELASCO
P=TCRRES HURTADO

C=DIAZ FUENTES
C=LAVILLA ALSINA



DIA:

ae9

331

581

—
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V=VIZCAYA RETANA

MX=FERNANDEZ INGUANZO

S=GONZALEZ MARGUEZ
§«MOSCOSO DEL PRADO

S=VICENTE MARTIN
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G.Pe MIXTO
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GOBIERNC

2 S=GUERRA GONZALEZ
14 S=BARKON CRESFO

MESA

579 MC=TRIAS DE BES ]I SERRA

14
17

572

S=SCLCHAGA CATALAN
SeLLUCH MARTIN

S=VERDE I ALDEA



DIA:

35

151
247

64

B2

85
139
259

23
38
449
63

22
157
159
263
239
161
244
2ug
253
255
256
258
260
341

65
3/5

93

169
132

270

8- 6=1983 HORA: 18,11

§=ZAPATERO GOMEZ

P=AZNAR LOPEZ
P=BENITEZ BARRUECO
P=CAMUNAS SOL1S
P=CASTROVIEJO CALVO
P=COSTAS ALONSO

P=DURAN NUN\EZ

PeFABRA VALLES

P=FRAILE POUJADE
P=GALLENT NICOLA
P=GARRIDO VALENZUELA
P=GONZALEZ=ESTEFANI
P=HERRERO RGUEZ, DE MI\ON
P=LASUEN SANCHO

P=LLORENS TORRES

P=MODREGO VICTORIA

P=MONTESDEOCA SANCHEZ
P=PENARRUBIA AGIUS
P=PLANAS SEGURADO
P=RAMALLO GARCIA
P=REY CASTELLANOS
P=ROMAY BECCARIA
PeRUIZ SOTO

P=SEGURA SANFELIU
P=SOLER VALERC
P=SUAREZ, JOSE MARIA
P=VALLINA VELARDE
P=VILLEGAS VILLAR

C=0RTIZ GONZALEZ

MC=CASADEMONY PERAFITA
MC=MOLINS I AMAT

V=ECHEBERRIA MONTEBERRIA
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PCPULAR DEL CONGRESO

68 P-BELTRAN DE HEREDIA
162 P«BOTANCH 1 DAUSA

79 P«=CANTARERO DEL CASTILLO
230 P«CLAVIJC GARCIA

137 P=DIAZ=-PINES MUNOZ

140 P=ELORRIAGA FERNANDEZ
143 P=FERNANDEZ=ESCANDON
144 P=-FUENTE BOADA
146 P=GARCIA AMIGO

152 P=GIL LAZARO

155 Pe=GUERRERC GUERRERO
156 P-HUIDOBKU DIEZ

158 P=LOPEZ GONZALEZ

337 PeMANGLANO DE MAS
237 P=MOLINA CABRERA
240 P=MONTESINOS GARCIA
242 P=PEREZ=OLIVARES PEREZ
245 P=POL GONZALEZ

249 P=RAMON TZQUIERDOD
252 P=RICO JIMENEZ
234 P=ROYD VILANDVA
257 P=SANABRIA ESCUDERD

67 PeSIMON GUTIERREZ

340 PeSOUELLA MARTORELL
150 P=TRILLO Y LOPEZ MANCISID
232 Pe-VEGA ESCANDON

246 P-YBARRKA HIDALGO

G,P, CENTRISTA

6.,P, MINORTIA CATALANA

168 MC-CUATRECASES I MEMBRADO
133 WMC=XICOY I BASSEGCDA

G.,P, VASCO (PNV)

L L R L R N L R R R R R N L A L L N

225 VeGANGOITI LLAGUNC

G.,P, MIXTO
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264
78
a0
83

233

141
el

145

148
es

164
69
817

235

238
29

243

246

254
265
12
71
28
e6e
74
347

170

269

P=BELTRAN SANZ
P=CALERO RODRIGUEZ
P=CANELLAS FONS
P=CCDESAL LOZANO
P=DCNADEU CADAFALCH
P=ESCLDER CROST
P=FRAGA IRIBARNE
P=FUENTES LOPEZ
P=GARCIA=TIZON Y LOPEZ
P=GCMEZ DE LAS ROCES
P=GUINON UGARTECHEA
P=KIRPATRICK MENDARO
P=LLORCA VILLAPLANA
P=VMARTINEZ DEL RIO
P=NVONFORTE FRANCIA
P=CSCRIO GARCTIA
P=FILLADO MONTERO
P=PRIETO BARKRIOS
P=RAMCS PEREZ
P=RCDRIGUEZ GCMEZ
P=RUIZ=NAVARRO GIMENO
P=SCHRARTZ GIRON
P=S180 CRUELLAS
P=SULAREZ, FERNANDO
P=URIBARRI MURILLO
P=VERSTRYNGE ROJAS
PeZARAZAGA BURILLO

MC=LOPEZ DE LERMA 1 LOPEZ

Ve(OLARTE LASA
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81 PeCASCALLANA CANONIGA B4 P«CORTE MIER 73 P=MATUTES JUAN
66 P=PANDS MARTI

G,P, CENTRISTA

92 C=-MARDONES SEVILLA

G.,P. MINOCRIA CATALANA

R g R R R

167 MC=GASOLIBA 1 BOHM

G,P, VASCO (PNV)

G,P, MIXTO
266 M=BANDRES MOLET 330 MX=LOPEZ RAIMUNDO 332 MX=PEREZ ROYO
334 MX=RODRIGUEZ SAHAGUN

GOBIERNC
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582 Se-PEDREGOSA GARRIDO
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G,P, CENTRISTA
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G,P, MINCRIA CATALANA

LA A R B L L K B B E L E L A R R ERE L L LR LR L L LE S X X

G,P. VASCO (PNV)
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6.,Pe MIXTO
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MESA

LA A B A B L R R B A B A B A B B B B B L B B & B R & B B R B B A R N _J



DIA:

cel
318
127
294
55
42

26
86
231
236
343

91

172
139

228
ee’i

333

571

b
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S=BALLETBO I PUIG
S=GALLEGO LOPEZ
S=HIGUERAS MUNOZ
S«MAYORAL CORTES
S«REDONDO URBIETA
S=SOTILLO MARTI

P=AIZPUN TUERC
F=CHACON NOBEL
P=GILA GONZALEZ
P=MIGUEL LOPEZ
P=TEJADA LORENZO

C=SANCHO ROF

MC=GOMIS T MARTI
MC=TRIAS FARGAS

VeAGUIRRE KEREXETA

V=OLLORA OCHOA DE ASPURU

MX=CARRILLO SCLARES

S=MORAN LOPEZ

S=TORRES BOURSAULT

3 2T
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193 S=RARKAGAN RICO
54  S=GARCIA BLOISE
201 S«LOPEZ GARCIA
49 S«0BIOLS 1 GERMA
125 S«SANJUAN DE LA ROCHKA
312 S=TRIANA GARCIA

PCPULAR DEL CCNGRESO

165 P=ALVAREZ ALVAREZ
138 P=DURAN CORSANEGO
153 P=GONZALEZ VAELLO
251 P=RENEDO OMAECHEVARRIA

G,P, CENTRISTA

L A A A L R L B R A A A B 2 A 2 B L A L A R 1 & R 2 B L B L 3 2 2 B3 J

G,P, MINCRIA CATALANA

134 WMC=PUNSET I CASALS

G.,P, VASCO (PNV)

eeb V=GORRONC ARRIZABALAGA

G.,P, MIXTO

335 WMX=SUAREZ, ADOLFO

GOBIERNC

10  SeALMUNIA AMANN

MESA

LR R B L B N R B R B L A B L B L L L L L L R LB L E A K L L X J

569 FP<CARRO MARTINEZ

30
327
33
24
178
112

166

142

24

34p

136

e68

267

15

568

S=GALEOTE JIMENEZ
S=GREGORIO TORRES
S=MARIN GONZALEZ

SeRANCS FDEZ,=TORRECILLA
S«SCLANO CARRERAS
S=VALLS GARCIA

PeALZAGA VILLAAMIL
P=FAYCS DIAZ
P=LAPUERTA GQUINTERO
P=TARRAGONA CORBELLA
MC=ROCA I JUNYENT
VeNMCNFORTE ARREGUI
MX=VICENS 1 GIRALT

S=SCLANA, JAVIER

C=BRAVO DE LAGUNA



